LR600301CR
Part Number LR600301CR
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse
Description FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A CHASSIS
Quantity Available 500 pcs in stock
Datasheets
LR600301CR Price Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com
GET A QUOTE
Technical Information of LR600301CR
Manufacturer Part Number LR600301CR Category Circuit Protection
Manufacturer Hamlin / Littelfuse Description FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A CHASSIS
Package / Case Quantity Available 500
Voltage 600V Termination Style Box Lug
Series Class R Orientation -
Number of Circuits 1 Mounting Type Chassis Mount
Fuseholder Type Holder Fuse Type Cartridge
Fuse Size 0.811" Dia x 5" L (20.60mm x 127mm) For Use With/Related Products Class R
Current Rating 30A Contact Material -
Contact Finish -
with warrantied and confidence. RFQ LR600301CR : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
Related parts for LR600301CR
Image Part Number Description Manufacturer Quantity
LR600302PR FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A CHASSIS Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LR600302CR FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A CHASSIS Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LR600602CR FUSE HLDR CART 600V 60A CHASSIS Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LR600301PR FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A CHASSIS Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LR600601CR FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A CHASSIS Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LR6 G6/BL4X2 BATT PK 12V AA SZ ALKALINE FDK America, Inc., a member of Fujitsu Group 500 pcs
LR600240D40R RELAY SSR 40A 240VAC AC OUT PCB Crydom Co. 500 pcs
LR600240D40H PCB SSR 280VAC/40A DC IN TP ZC Crydom Co. 500 pcs
LR6 G6/BL3X2 BATT PK 9V AA SZ ALKALINE FDK America, Inc., a member of Fujitsu Group 500 pcs
LR600240D25H PCB SSR 280VAC/25A DC IN TP ZC Crydom Co. 500 pcs
LR600303SR FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A CHASSIS Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LR600240D40 RELAY SSR 40A 240VAC AC OUT PCB Crydom Co. 500 pcs
LR600303CR FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A CHASSIS Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LR600603CR FUSE HLDR CART 600V 60A CHASSIS Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LR600240D25R RELAY SSR 25A 240VAC AC OUT PCB Crydom Co. 500 pcs
LR601001C FUSE HLDR CART 600V 100A CHASSIS Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
LR6 G6/BL5X2 BATT PK 15V AA SZ ALKALINE FDK America, Inc., a member of Fujitsu Group 500 pcs
LR600240D40RH PCB SSR 280VAC/40A DC IN TP RN Crydom Co. 500 pcs
LR600240D25 RELAY SSR 25A 240VAC AC OUT PCB Crydom Co. 500 pcs
LR600303PR FUSE HLDR CART 600V 30A CHASSIS Littelfuse Inc. 500 pcs
Electronics Components Distributor – IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.
RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.
LR600301CR Details PDF